DATASHEET
Minova Technology GmbH ▪ Lindenstraße 2 ▪ D-78628 Rottweil ▪ www.minovatech.de
1
MCRN2P R 1.3
Dec. 05, 2024 MCRN2P RFID-Reader with LED
 Key Features  s
Frequency 13.56 MHz
Interface Ethernet (PoE-Enabled)

Relay Cable Pinning
RS232/RS485 Cable Pinning
5 ORDERING CODES
ARTICLE NR: Interface Relays Inputs RS232 RS485 Waterproof Power Supply Output Type
MCRN2P-2210 PoE 2 2 1 1  PoE or Vin Open outputs
MCRN2P-221V Passive-PoE 2 2 1 1  +12VDC Open outputs
MCRN2P-2100R PoE     IP67 PoE Rear Output
MCRN2P-2100S PoE     IP67 PoE Side Output
MCRN2P-2101 RS485    1 IP67 +12VDC Side Output
MCRN2P-2102 RS232   1  IP67 +12VDC Side Output
MCRN2P-2200R PoE 2    IP67 PoE Rear Output
MCRN2P-2200S PoE 2    IP67 PoE Side Output
DATASHEET
Minova Technology GmbH ▪ Lindenstraße 2 ▪ D-78628 Rottweil ▪ www.minovatech.de
3
Article Number